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BELAN Juraj

Meno

BELAN Juraj
TRUCHLIK Michal
KOVACIK Adrian
PAGAC Peter
MUTALA Mario
CIZNAR David
POTOCKY Jakub
HLETKO Martin
HUNA Richard
NEMECKAY Lukas
FARSKY Filip
DOBRIK Jakub
KUDLIK Matej
CHROMIAK Martin
MARTOS Martin
DUDIK Patrik
MARIENKA Jakub
PATAK Radoslav
HADZIMA Jakub
ZILKA Patrik
SIEKEL Dominik
HANTAK Michal
BAJZIK Viliam
HADZIMA Filip
BELIAN Daniel
HRDLICKA Miroslav
JANKOVIC Marko
KOVAC Samuel
REMSIK Marek
VRATKO Kluka

TRUCHLIK Michal
KOVACIK Adrian
PAGAC Peter
MUTALA Mario
CIZNAR David
POTOCKY Jakub
HLETKO Martin
HUNA Richard
NEMECKAY Lukas

FARSKY Filip

DOBRIK Jakub
KUDLIK Matej

1
535/+0,3
472 / +1,5
477 / +1,5
503/ +1,3
496 / +1,5
477 / +0,9
405/ +1,4
488 / +1,5
467 / +1,6
473/ +1,2
458 / +0,7

X

OK v atletike ZS

Dubnica nad Vahom 16.05.2017

Vysledkova listina

Vygenerované 13. 5. 2024 o 0:41

Nar. Klub / Krajina
2002 SS sv. Jana Bosca Nova Dubnica
2002 ZS s MS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 ZS s MS C I Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 ZS s MS H. Gavlovi¢a Pruské
2001 ZSIlava
2002 ZS s MS C 1 Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 ZS s MS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
2004 ZS s MS C 1 Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 ZS s MS H. Gavlovi¢a Pruské
2001 ZS s MS Pod hajom Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 ZS s MS sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
2002 ZS s MS P. Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
2004 SS sv. Jana Bosca Nova Dubnica
2002 ZS s MS P. Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
2004 ZS s MS Koseca
2002 ZSIlava
2002 ZSIlava
2002 ZS s MS Koseca
2002 ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica
2003 ZS s MS Koseca
2003 ZS s MS sv.D.Savia Dubnica nad Vahom
2003 ZS J. Krala Nové Dubnica
2005 SS sv. Jana Bosca Nova Dubnica
2004 ZS J. Krala Nova Dubnica
2003 ZS s MS Koseca
2003 ZS s MS Bolesov
2001 ZS s MS P. Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
2001 ZS's MS Koseca
2002 ZS s MS Bolesov
2002 ZS s MS P. Demitru Dubnica nad Vahom
2 3 4
537/ +1,6 521/ +0,2 529/ +0,2
404 / +0,6 478 / +0,2 X
503/ +04 478 / +0,3 495/ +0,3
X 492/ +0,3 473/ +0,6
485/ +0,2 361/ +0,2 457 / +1,0
468/ +16 464/ +0,6 449 / +0,4
490/ +0,1 474/ +0,5 463/ +0,3
X 478 / +0,4 478 / +0,2
458 / +0,7 485/ +0,4 420/ +1,0
X 450/ +0,7
409/ +1,4 467/ +0,1
463/ +1,7 X
X 459 / +0,8

5
515/ +0,6
516/ +0,8
463/ +0,2

X

X
436/ +0,5
459/ +0,8

X
425/ +09

Vykon
537
516
503
503
496
491
490
488
485
473
467
463
459
448
444
438
438
437
435
423
413
412
344
337
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

6
514/ +09
485/ +0,6
502/ +0,0
472/ +0,4
469 / +0,3
491/ +0,3
485/ +0,8
476 / +0,5
443 / +0,7



CHROMIAK Martin 436/ +14 448 / +0,3 X

MARTOS Martin X X 444/ +0,6
DUDIK Patrik 432/ +0,8 438/ +1,3 306/ +0,1
MARIENKA Jakub 423/ +1,7 412/ +0,7 438/ +0,7
PATAK Radoslav 437/ +1,9 X X

HADZIMA Jakub 413/ +13 435/ +0,9 428/ +0,9
ZILKA Patrik X 423/ +0/4 394/ +0,2
SIEKEL Dominik 409/ +1,3 X 413/ +0,6
HANTAK Michal 304/ +1,3 368/ +0,8 412/ +0,8
BAJZIK Viliam 344/ +0,1 321/ +1,2 308/ +0,8
HADZIMA Filip X 337/ +1,0 X
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